Change Order Request

Detailed (with Breakdown of PCOs), Grouped by Each

Number
#0348- Rineyville Elementary School Project # #0348 WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO.
275 Rineyville School Rd Tel: 270-769-0938 Fax: 270-769-0204
Rineyville, KY 40162
Change Order Request: 076 Date: 9/11/2008

To: Larry Gream From:- Chris Jones

PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARREN INC. WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO.

112 North Main Street P.O. Box 9429

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 4774 Allmond Av.

Louisville, KY 40209-8429

Description Category Status

Add new gutter and downspout to the Student Entry Canopy at Door 188C Change Order In Review

Reference Required By Days Req Amt Req

PFGW MOD .44 0 1,391

Notes

PCO No Date - Reference Amt Prop Days Req Category Reason

Description ' Notes

076 9/11/2008 1,391 0 Change Order  Consultant
Directive

item No  Item Description Amt Prop Reference

001 Add gutter and downspout (see Concord email dated 1312

9/11/08)

002 WCC 5% 66

003 Bond 1% 14

Approved By:

Signature

Name Date

Prolog Manager Printed on: 9/11/2008  Whittenberg Page 1



Page 1 of

chris jones

From: Stephen M Golab [sgolab@concordroofing.net]
Sent:  Thursday, September 11, 2008 8:41 AM

To: chris jones

Subject: RE: Rineyville Change Request

“hris,

\s requested:

viaterials: $385.00
‘abrication Labor: 288.00
nstall labor: 520.00
)/H & Profit: 119.00
[OTAL: $1,312.00

Che support brackets will be 2" x .125" SS bar painted to match the gutter. They would be spaced 36" O.C. alternating
v/the gutter spacers 36" O.C.
(he downspount will be 5" round to match the rest of the downspouts on the project.

Any questions please call.

stephen M Golab
>resident

Concorp RoorinG Lic
502) 957-6063 Office

502) 957-7715 Fax

502) 639-6846 Cell

‘rom: chris jones [mailto:cjones@whittenbergconst.com]
sent: Wednesday, September 03, 2008 11:29 AM

ro: 'Stephen M Golab'

subject: Rineyville Change Request

dteve

have sent you, on several occasions, a request for pricing on an additional gutter/downspout for Rineyville. Have you had a chance
o look at the detail?

hris Jones

>roject Manager

Nhittenberg Construction Company
1774 Allmond Avenue

_ouisville, KY 40209

»h (502) 361-8891

ax (502) 368-9192

sell (502) 643-7368
sjones@weccbuild.com

nternal Virus Database is out of date.
~hecked by AVG - http://iwww.avg.com
/ersion: 8.0.169 / Virus Database: 270.6.13/1641 - Release Date: 8/29/2008 7:07 AM

9/11/2008



TOOHOS AHVININITA ITIAASINY

a\

CIAIEEM GAHOM ‘TTv-6002- O

$31Lva NOIBASY

A9 GDIO3HO

Wt :A8 NMVEQ
go@l 't 'onv ALva

9050 :'ON LO3roHd

FIvOS OL LON

FIvDOe OL LON

NO|1LD=HS

|

L]

1

=

l% / 3NIT 3avaD

1IDIOVaE d3d s1704

/

L

|

la>iovaid ¢a "Ll

(400 HOLVW
Ol d0T1OD)LNOHSNNOa

10D

I

NI
2AI3INIA V_U_M% X3 —

I A3HGINIITRNS VA W&

\ 3713034 231N

1]

v AdRISA 314

NOISNIWIA
1

9 —¢
r
B

9 —

F L

‘ag viosv4 ._v
:uhqzo._mmo..ml.,

(OO0 HOLVI OL
SOTIOD) AJLIND U
AIHSINIAT VD ZZ

@-l E % FTIVOS

1v1i3d 3119 M3aN

DNIHOOA
LW HSINITRIA D,181X3

DNIMvad SIHL 3TIH03d

336 (23LIND HOLVI OL INIVd)
Xy O/0 8F & LINOVAE Laoddng
VLW INIE S0IHL (GU@ XM WGl

ONIMvaAd

SiHLl 3NH03ld 336 (00
HOLVYIW Ol 307100 IZNOAC)
2ATLIND L AIHSINIHTL

ONIMyd SIHL F7H02d
336 (400al HOLYW Ol OO
FZNOE) D/O FT & LAO0dNS
AFLLND L A3HSINIETNA

Niviigal Ol
diald 3943 W 'D.481X3

o1 U % (2) IAINOA /_/

LIOVvAE LaoddNe LS

NOISNIWIA
4—| Hel J

TV AdINIA A3
1—]

~ ‘ag viosvd
HOLYW Ol 3dOT%

ONIMYAA SIHL 3713034
=36 (AFLIND HOLVIN OL INIvd)
/0 87 ¢ LIovaa Laoddns
Tvl3W IN3E HDIHL GZIe Xm .Gl

®

@ = 9/ 3TVOS

NV 1< 400 V| Lavd

ONIHOON
T HGINIATRH "D,481X3

-~

a—

| Gl 3408d 336 (OO0 |
HOLVIN Ol AOT0D) alSLLIND

Sd 4.4
DUSGIXT

T
. amni

==f
-1/

(300 FOIVI

|l AFHEINATNA ALy =

———————norTrEsr———
2

AILLND 20 ANI VD —

AZINZD vIidaW

DHSY I AZTIVA

AINZ
ANIANLS

%

BN 37
:3ivd



EP-25-2008 ©3:31 FROM:GMGLAS 7631393 TO: 15823689192 P.1-1

FAX COVER SHEET

G.M. GLASS AND MIRROR
85 First St.
Elizabethtown, Ky. 42701

SRSARBUDUNRNEARRRDED
~Telephone 270-789-1229 - Fax 270-763-1393

o Daio_Sgpe. 19, 2008 Phons: 502 361-880)
To;_Chris Jonea ' Fax: 502~ 368-0102

Company: Whittenberg Constructiaon Co.

6uomnon —

Regarding:__Rineyville Elamentary

To furnish and install tempered glasa ahelving with edge

polish. ps Cridwall Brackets 14" Chrome,
12 . 28 X 14 6ea. display case . IQIElts
18 - 314" X 14 6es. display case 147
~12.2.20° X 14" 4ea, display gaas /49
Io use %" ton 2,085 .00

e ——— o iy 2 e e
We will field measure to verif dimensions before

fabrication.




Marine Electric Company

INCORPORATED

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS

110 SOUTH FIRST STREET
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
PHONE (502) 5687-6514

FAX (§02) 587-2400

September 15, 2008

ATTN: MR.LARRY GREAM

Re: Rineyville, Division 17 MECOQ Job # 3975
COR-3, A/V Cabinet
BG# 05-116
Dear Larty,

As requested, we are pleased to submit price to provide Quest Mfg wall enclosure and
extend associated power & A/V wiring in Continuance Assessment Room 227 as directed,
per Mod 43.

$15.82 Misc electrical materials
$231.43 Quest A/V Cabinet as specified
$14.84 Tax
$303.62 Labor
$84.86 Mark-Up
$13.70 Bond
$664,27 TOTAL COR

Please advise if this amount is to be applied against the “allowance”.

Sincerely,
MARINE ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.

Bob VanBuren,
Project Manager

Offices:
Louisville — Lexington — Elizabethtown

Serving Electrical Contracting needs since 1908



PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARREN
ARCHITECTS, LLC
Ldrry Gream, Archntect

~July 20, 2008

‘Robert Van Buren

Marine Electric Company, Inc.
P. O, Box 3319

Louisville, Kentucky 40201

RE: Bid Package “C" (Division 17)
New Rineyville Elementary School
Rineyville, Kentucky
Architect File No: 0508

- BG# 05-116 -

Dear Robert

It was brought to my attention Friday, July 18%; that in Continuance Assessment 227
“the Audio Visual Equipmient shelving provisions were not provided for as in other
~ spaces in this project with similar equipment needs. Attached is our drawing MOD.43
that adds a Quest Manufacturlng wall mounted enclosure (black) to accommodate this -
need. . : :

Please provide the work described on-MOD.43 Q@ tjme and niaterial rates.

Larry Greani .

c: Charlle Jones

. 112 North Main Street » Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
270.765.2147 p = 270.765.2148 1 = www.pfgwarchitects.com



 MARINE ELECTRIC COMPANY 110 south First Street Louisville, KY 40202 2995 — 03071

INCORPORATED 1 = -—g zﬂ
<m__§_.|@\wbb. Do w‘ %rﬂ\ Date \N -Z9—0%
Rddress 825 Faer 77 5 Heokzaseece 42240  cotomerorterno (35 )

Jab Rereree Ecomominy Sctcor
Job aaaﬁg — R@\

Quantity MATERIAL DESCRIPTION . o | Y50 | watertalPrice | Per |bisc| Aaterial Extensian
i wmilol9-oy7 -0z IS Tra Bix Cipmer| [ e 25\ [€ e 4=31 h
2
3
4
5
§ -7
N Aot
. N opfs —
8 ﬁ\c
10
1"
12
3
"
15
18
7
8
18
o ) [
2 PA R VearSe—

! VENDOR COPY TOTAL MATEAL




ng . ona' pre--j
mstalled ventllation ch ___fan -

_ 100 Senes Compact
Width 25.5"- Depth 20"

Stock No. Height RU Color Structure PE?!F;I E'::f! B';’a‘ﬁ’é:‘

WI1019-05-01 | 11 5RU | Ivory 20 20 20 20

B . WM1019-0502 | 11 5RU | Black 20 20 20 20
———m> | WM1019-07-01 | 15° 7TRU | Wory 20 20 20 20
WM1019-07-02 | 15" 7TRU | Black 20 20 20 20

WM1018-08.01 | 18" 9RU | HWory 20 20 20 20

WN1019-09-02 | 18 9RU | Black 20 20 20 20

WM1019-11-01 | 22 11RU | Ivory 20 20 20 20

WM1019-11.02 | 22 11RU | Black 20 20 20 20

RU = Rack Unitz

www Glieom

?%//09 roLs

Quest Monufacturing




0508 “C”
L5 UNUSED MATERIALS

A.  Return unused materials to the manufacturer or supplier for credit to the Owner, after
installation has been completed and accepted.

1. When requested by the Architect, prepare unused material for storage by Owner

where it is not economically practical to return the material for credit. When directed
by the Architect, deliver unused material to the Owner's storage space. Otherwise,
disposal of unused material is the Contractor's responsibility.

PART 2 - PRODUCTS (Not Applicable)
PART 3 - EXECUTION

3.1 EXAMINATION

A.  Examine products covered by an allowance promptly upon delivery for damage or defects.

32 PREPARATION

A.  Coordinate materials and their installation for each allowance with related materials and

installations to ensure that each allowance item is completely integrated and interfaced with
related work.

{ SCHEDULE OF ALLOWANCES

Allowance No. 1: Include the sum of $5,000.00 for miscellaneous conduit, sleeves and
junction boxes as may be required for installation of Work under Part 1.

END OF SECTION 01020

ALLOWANCES 01020-2




SkEF-12-cvy8 15: 38 FROM:

1200 Atkinson Hill Avenue
Bardstown, Kentucky 40004

5023482008

T0: 27876 48

Phone; 502-348-2305

Fax: 502-348-2008
September 12, 2008
Peck Flannery Grcam Warren, inc.
112 North Main Street
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Atun: Rusty Taylor
RE: B & W Metals Building

Dear Rusty:

As we have discusscd, we have found that the slab is a minimum of 8” thick and in many
places 18” thick and 27" thick. That is different than the thickness represented on the

cross sections on the plans. Thercfore, we request a change order as follows:

Hoe ram for two days

Fuel

20 hours for an Operator
o 20 hours for laborer

Subtotal

Overhead & Profit 15%

Subtotal

Bond 2%

Total

Please call with any questions.

BCD, Inc.

ichael Salsman, P.L.
ice President

IMS/bel

J:twpdatah&wmetalsicoreq2

$1,017.60
§ 108.00
$1,001.12
$ 669.39
$2,796.11
$ 41942
$3,215.53
$__64.21
$3,279.84

P.171

Inc.



83/25/2088 @ g7 2787652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLG PAGE a1/@5

‘.

PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARREN

ARCHITECTS, LLC

112 North Main Street Elizabethtown, KY 42701
270.785.2147p 270.785.2148f

FASCIMILE COVER SHEET

TO: WBW (Nami Nahld) Fax. # 270/885-7973
FROM: Rusty Taylor
DATE: 9/25/08

REGARDING; Ba&W Metals
MESSAGE: Nami,

Attached is a proposal from the contractor to change PAC-2 from 4 to 5 ton per
your $/9/08 letter and drawing. Please review and advise if this proposal is in
line with requested work to be performed.

Thanks,

Rusty Ak b/;a/ Ohanpp 6’5,

Number of pages including cover: 5

NOTE: This facsimile may contain Privileged and Confidential information and is intended only for the use
of the specific individual it is addressed. If you are not the Intended recipient of this facsimile, you are
bereby notified that any unauthorized use of this Information js strictly prohibited. ¥f you have received this
facsimile in error. pleage destroy it and notify the person named above.

8.6.9880L2T XVd 2Z:€T NHL 80/S2/60
1000 A MOdd cee



1200 Atkinson Hill Avenue
Bardstown, Kentucky 40004

Phone:  502-348-2305
Fax: 502-348-2008

b/1°d

September 23, 2008

Peck Flannery Gream Warren, Inc.

112 North Main Stree(

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Attn: Rusty Taylor

RE: B & W Metals Building

Dear Rusty:

To change unit from a4 lonto a 5 ton, the cost is as follows:

e HVAC revision

* Electrical revision
Subtotal
Overhead & Prolit 15%
Subtotal
Bond 2%
Total

Please call with any questions,

Very truly yours,

]

ice President
IMS/bel

J:hwpdatadawmetats\coreq)

8b1259.@22:01

$ 513.00
$_ 23800
$ 751.00
$ 11265
$ 863.65
$ 17.27
$ 880.92

800282205

Inc.

‘WOMd LS:60 BBB2-G2-d3S



83/23/2008 16:3@ 50202454 ALTERNATIVE ELF zIC PAGE  92/p3

ALTERNATIVE

ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC.

September 24, 2008

Mr. J Michael Salsmag

, Inc.
1200 Atkinson Hill Avenue
Bardstown, K'Y 40004

RE: Handin Cowunty Board of Education
B&W Metals Building
Request for Change

Dear Mr. Salsman

1 am sending you g price breakdown to furish necessary labor and material requ.imd to
Increase the cireuit gize supplying PAC-2 condensing unit, Plegse note the specified

conduit was adequate to suppart the larger conductors, If accepted please add this
amount to our contract.

Total Amount This Change $ 238.00

If you have any questions or need further information, please do not hesitate to contact
our office.

Sincerely,
Alternative Blectrical Services, Inc

fﬁm

mas R, Roberts
President/ Chief Operations Officer

P.O. Box 58479 « Louisville, Kentucky 402680479 *502/962-2448 » Fax 502/962.2454

. =96%
SEP-23-2008 05:16PM  FAx: SpRos22454 ID; PAGE:BDR R=96 .
: :60 8oPa-Sa-
b2 d 8125902201 8002BLE20S WoRd 25



89/23/2008 16:3@ 5029F 154 ALTERNATIVE ELEC 'C PAGE  83/03

CHANGE PRICING One Of Ong
LABOR AND MATERIALS BREAKDOWN FORM
Confr‘oc?or/Subcon?r‘acfor Name: Alternative Electrical Services, Ine.
Request: Request for change
Description Change PAC-Z from 4 ton to 5 ton
Contact Person: Michael Saisman
Date: 972472008
Material Cost Man Hours Labor Cost
Item No Item Description Quentity | Unit | Total | Umit Total | Unlt | Total
i 30 AMP 3P BREAKER -1 85 -85 0f 52 0
2 45 AMP 3P BREAKER 1| 123 123 Of 52 0
3 30 AMP DYSCONNECT - 125 128] 25 -25[ 52 -130
4 60 AMP DISCONNECT 1 171 171] 3.478 3478 52| 180.856
5 30 AMP 2 Use -3 3 -9f 016 “0.48 52 -24 94
3 45 AMP 250V FUSE 3| 55 16.6] 016 048] B2[ 2496
7 NO. I0 THHN WIRE -270] 021 -56.7| 0.008 216 ®2] 1123
) NO, 8 THHN WIRE 2 0.32 86,4 001 27| 82 1404
9 0 0 0
10 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
12 o 0 i)
13 0 0 0
14 ¢ 0
15 0 0 0
16 a 0 0
17 0 0 0
18 0 0 0
e 0 0 0
20 0| 0 |
$ 121,20 52 $____Z££ﬂ1
Material Cogt $ 121.20
Sales Tax @ 6% 7.27
Material Subtotal $ 128,47
Labor Cost $ 78.94
Labor Subtotal $ 78.94
Labor and Material Subtotal $ 207 .41
Overhead & Profit @ 15%, L
complete to proposed change)
Subtotal 23852
Bond @ 0% 0.00
Total Cost For This Change 238.82
SEP-23-2008 85:18PM  FAX: 50259622454 ID: PAGE:003 R=96%

. : -g2-d3s
b,£°d 8v1269.842:01 80@28bs28s W0Yd 2S:60 BGGR



¥9/22/2008 @g-58 5822277478 MCANELLY MEATING &4D PAGE @2

McAnelly Heating & Cooling, Inc.
691 E. Main St.
P.0. Box 5256
Frankfort, KY 40602

FAX TRANSMITTAL FORM

TO: . . a¢ a

FaxNo. 503 ~ 3yg - 2008

FROM: .|- e .
H e

PAGES: [ DATE: 22 SepT o £

SUBJECT/COMMENTS:

Hal: $ 513.00

Phone No:  (502) 223-3751
FaxNo:  (502) 227-7478

BEmail: Med e bagtingfinalizenih e
SEP-22-207B @9:S3AM  FAX:SOR2RT74TE ID: PAGE: 082  R=36%
b/v'd 8bTesaimiz:0L

8o@28bs2ag ‘WOdd 1S:60 8@B2-S2-d3S



i p RYAY/ Engineering, Inc.

>

fb‘ or .\_3\_
September 9, 2008 /

Peck Flannery Gream Warren ! g
112 North Main Street W
Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Attn: Larry Gream

Re: B & W Metals Building — Renovation
for Hardin County Board of Education

Dear Larry:

Please forward the following revisions and attached sketch to BCD, Inc.

Refer to Revision Drawing to Sheet M-1:

1.

2.

Change PAC-2 from 4 to 5 ton to include air to Work Area 115.

Remove work area air supply from PAC-3. See revised ductwork/air
devices.

The existing unit requires 21.2 amps and is currently being served by a 30
amp circuit. The new unit requires 30 amps and will be served by a 45
amp circuit.

Replace existing conduit and wiring with new conduit that will accept # 8
conductors and furnish a new 60-ampW/P fusible disconnect with 45 amp
fuses.

The existing circuit breaker supplying power to this circuit will need to be
replaced with a 50 amp breaker.

Please contact our office if you have any questions.

b

E INC
\

3000 Canton Street, Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Phone: 270-886-2536 Fax: 270-885-7978
office@wbwengr.com for correspondence mail@wbwengr.com for drawings



b=N O Bnp UoISIADY

|

olignts AL

TIVLSNI
7V 0l

N

erw_nrlll
v )]

91/0¢

‘)\W

30dNOS 3
ST
£-as

3aIsLno LN3Y

ONIQUNE 40 3dist

\/\/n\l.eﬁo&m HHOMLONG TIV ¥
NOWYINSNI J00¥d ¥3HLY

Pvds
ONDREYL "O°H

dAvY

08INO & s o ONILNY1d
=05 ; :
5 ; ; T g
N — E o\ EQ
5701 ) 5, e "LS3A
DD DJ
._/ i ==
N 7 ' ] AdONY
% e
A
-0 o’ E
0% 39VaYO
=S o01anLs AL dAvy
O HONaL
AT 811 | v-0S
FOVHOLS XOvervld o4 _Nd_s
- N
PN 170 | S v mimAVi7n 7 | 77 / "
N 501 0 A ko)
3
. e o
0% 301340 u TS o~
o @OOQ 'S £-as S, 3oNk8 -
c- xg G-N<



